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Name
1. Fischer, Gisela
2. Leopold, Ernst
3. Wolz, Erich
4, Marsch, Ginther
5. Sand, Eduard
0. Lang, Heinz
7. Keil, Ernst
8. Dobner, Herwig
9. Fischer, Manfred
10. Seis, Markus
11. Kosian, Herrmann
12. Leidenberger, Elleonore
13.  Ehrlinger, Jeanette
14. Heger, Gustav
15. Schmidt, Reinhold
16. Enderlein, Werner
17. Juranek, Roland
18. Kramer, Robert
19. Huttinger, Karl
20. Granzow, Herbert
21.  Schubert, Brigitta
22. Kafferlein, Jurgen
23. Stitz, Karl-Heinz
24. Waldert, Klaus
25.  Winter, Karl
26. Ganzer, Willi
27. Poul, Friedrich
28. Schwab, Werner
29. Rosenauer, Karl
30. Kress, Klaus
31. Pfeiffer, Martin
32. Schubert, Detlef
33. Nitzsche, Peter
34. Heumann, Glnther
35. Defner, Robert
36. Albrecht, Ginter
37. Mihlbauer, Dieter

Freundschaftsschiel3en

der Gaue Ansbach, Hesselberg und Weil3enburg

Schutzenhaus Virnsberg, 10. September 2022

DSB-Punktwertung

Mannschaft
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau WeiRenburg
Schitzengau WeilRenburg
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau WeilRenburg
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau WeilRenburg
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau WeilRenburg
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau WeilRenburg
Schitzengau WeilRenburg
Schitzengau WeilRenburg
Schitzengau Ansbach
Schitzengau WeilRenburg
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau Hesselberg
Schitzengau WeilRenburg

Alle LP-Teiler mit Faktor 1/3, alle LP-Ringe mit Faktor 1,02 beachtet

Ringe
314,5
312,7
303,2
310,8
307,9
304,7
303,7
306,2
306,9
304,6
301,4
308,5
306,9
295,1
312,1
304,7
305,8
300,3
294.6

300
306,9

301
278,6
294.8
288,2
291,2
275,6
298,1
292,8
293,8

276
290,5
294.,7
290,1
273,3
283,3
276,3

Teiler
2
9,21
1,41
11,4
16,76
13,67
15
18,02
20,02
19,02
17,26
25,01
25,07
13,21
32,55
25,7
27,29
30,36
24,75
30,41
39,2
35,01
18,38
34,73
29,96
35,69
26,46
52,43
55,21
58,24
41,77
56,63
66,48
64,5
60,2
115,58
115,13

DSB

SCHUTZENVEREIN

14,5
23,51
25,21

27,6
35,86
36,42

38,3
38,82
40,12
41,42
42,86
43,51
45,17
45,74
47,45

48
48,49
57,06
57,15
57,41

59,3
61,01
66,78
67,58
68,76
71,49
78,88
81,91
89,41
91,44
92,77
93,13
98,78

102,14
113,9

160,15

165,83



